
First Name Last Name Bib Email AddressGender Age Time winner
Tyler Lomnitzer 47 tylomnitzer@gmail.comM 31 19:10 Overall Male
Sean Toland 93 M 53 19:31 Male 50-59
Anthony Chowanec 97 M 36 19:57 Male 30-39
Luke Macomber 50 luke@lukemacomber.comM 51 20:15
Richard Fernandes 30 rfernandes3413@hotmail.comM 45 20:45 Male 40-49
Pete Zah 94 M 49 21:34
Joshua Wells 85 joshuatraverswells@gmail.comM 30 21:36
Michael Vaughan 82 mvaughan1975@yahoo.comM 49 21:43
Aaron Borkowski 11 jcborkowski@cox.netM 18 21:57 Male 14-18
Duane Scotti 72 duane@sparkhealthyrunner.comM 44 22:03
Maoel Legl 98 M 67 22:42 Male 60-69
Tom Fatone 95 M 55 22:45
Kristin Vaughan 81 danzer917@gmail.comF 39 22:58 Overall Female
Amanda Mentz 54 amentz13@yahoo.comF 40 23:32 Female 40-49
Susanne Radke 67 susanne.radke@gmail.comF 50 23:46 Female 50-59
Matt DeMaio 21 beccasdad819@aol.comM 52 24:03:00
CODY ANDRESEN-OTTEN 3 codyottenfb@gmail.comM 31 24:15:00
Tracey Clark 17 Clarkth71@gmail.comF 52 25:02:00
Kelly Anroman 4 kfoley0612@yahoo.comF 48 25:06:00
Krogen Carreno 15 k_carreno@hotmail.comM 49 25:19:00
Ueder Magalh√£es 51 uederueder@hotmail.comM 40 25:53:00
MJ Montz 58 mjmontz@yahoo.comF 53 26:04:00
Jason Augustine 5 melissa.devito@icloud.comM 31 26:21:00
Karen Stangl 75 kayokid@yahoo.comF 46 26:32:00
Sage Wells 86 sage.bagwell@gmail.comF 31 26:36:00 Female 30-39
Paul Gray 37 pagray67@gmail.comM 57 26:39:00
Larry Partridge 65 ljpartridge74@gmail.comM 69 26:46:00
Daniel Gregory 38 dwg164@gmail.comM 55 27:22:00
Westly Valentin 80 wvalentin55@yahoo.comM 29 27:42:00 Male 20-29
Craig Wallace 84 cmw231@me.comM 51 27:52:00
Jerry Meshell 55 jerry.meshell@outlook.comM 68 28:24:00
Renee Robichaud 70 Renee1492@yahoo.comF 51 28:39:00
Heather Davis 20 heather_davis118@icloud.comF 50 28:40:00
Betsy Nuttall 62 nuttall_betsy@yahoo.comF 54 28:47:00
Karina Brousseau 13 krocchio@gmail.comF 36 29:14:00
Mike Gozzo 36 mgozzo@derbyps.orgM 62 29:22:00
Dante DiCocco 23 bonnie022@yahoo.comM 11 29:33:00 Male 10-13
Michael DiCocco 25 bonnie022@yahoo.comM 40 29:33:00
Emilia Hejmowski 105 F 12 29:37:00 Female 10-13
Paul Milheiro 56 paulmilheiro@hotmail.comM 47 29:46:00
Lilia Kieltyka 41 lkieltyka@snet.netF 57 29:58:00
Melissa DeVito 22 melissa.devito@icloud.comF 33 30:31:00



Alexa Lunn 48 gregteresa60@gmail.comF 18 30:37:00 Female 14-18
Kelly Pabilonia 64 kellypabilonia@yahoo.comF 54 31:04:00
Ashley Blain 10 ashley.blain@yahoo.comF 45 31:05:00
Brenda Thickett 101 F 51 31:32:00
Janet Ivaldi 40 janetivaldi@gmail.comF 60 31:50:00 Female 60-69
Myla Katusta 104 F 11 31:55:00
Natalie Richter 69 nwitschorik@gmail.comF 31 32:03:00
Michael Bassett 7 mikefromdtr@hotmail.comM 48 32:10:00
Nicole Bassett 8 bassettnf@gmail.comF 48 32:10:00
Dawn Jenci 103 F 44 32:14:00
Rich Westlein 87 richwest@charter.netM 61 32:18:00
Greg Crocker 18 gregteresa60@gmail.comM 63 32:36:00
Michael Kosko III 44 mkosko3@aol.comM 41 32:36:00
John Gaffney 33 jgaf67@icloud.comM 56 32:40:00
Jane Holler 39 janeh@hollerandholler.comF 74 33:09:00 Female 70-79
Fabrizio Dharma 99 M 12 33:35:00
Bill Tanski 77 CWDTANS@GMAIL.COMM 73 33:38:00 Male 70-79
Tomasz Hejmowski 106 M 44 33:44:00
Shelly Sheridan 102 F 45 33:47:00
Bryan Twomey 79 twomey82@gmail.comM 41 33:52:00
Heidi Seaton 73 BadNewsDVM@aol.comF 57 34:19:00
John Fallon 29 jdjfallon@aol.comM 55 34:28:00
MARCIA ANDRESEN 2 mandresen2001@yahoo.comF 63 34:31:00
Jenn Sanders 71 Jenn_Barbieri@att.netF 41 34:52:00
Claire Borkowski 12 jcborkowski@cox.netF 48 34:54:00
Patricia Montgomery 57 patricia_montgomery@comcast.netF 66 34:56:00
Dillon DiCocco 24 bonnie022@yahoo.comM 6 35:06:00 Male 9 Under
Bonnie Videira-DiCocco 83 bonnie022@yahoo.comF 40 35:13:00
Elaine Sullivan 76 elaine_sulli@yahoo.comF 51 35:28:00
Bernadette Lecza 46 bernadette.lecza@gmail.comF 58 35:35:00
Kevin Ross 96 M 71 36:25:00
Steven Risser 100 M 65 37:16:00
Lisa Film 31 lisafilm@yahoo.comF 67 38:37:00
Jessica Foster 32 jessicalbfoster@gmail.comF 36 38:55:00
Naudeya Richards 68 naudeya@att.netF 42 39:52:00
The Tumiski Family 78 BobTumiski@comcast.netM 69 40:23:00
Lisa Zaborowski 89 lacz0724@sbcglobal.netF 42 41:13:00
Karen Zaborowski 88 karen.zaborowski@sbcglobal.netF 41 41:15:00
Peggy Dahlem 19 peggy.dahlem@gmail.comF 64 41:53:00
Eileen Mydosh 59 eileenmydosh@gmail.comF 62 43:01:00
Patty Carton 16 pcarton@optimum.netF 85 47:06:00 Female 80-89
Margaret Kosko 42 mkosko3@aol.comF 13 49:13:00
Maria Lunn 49 gregteresa60@gmail.comF 46 49:42:00



Teresa Melillo 53 gregteresa60@gmail.comF 69 49:58:00
Rosheen Kosko 43 mkosko3@aol.comF 43 52:59:00
Michael Kosko IV 45 mkosko3@aol.comM 9 53:38:00
Linda Kosko 91 F 70 56:23:00
Kasey Baker 6 kbaker20@gmail.comF 42 DNF
Alison Beres-Nork 9 alibnork@gmail.comF 53 DNF
Christine Brown 14 jmpassaro@sbcglobal.netF 53 DNF
Donna Doherty 26 donnatom14@gmail.comF 69 DNF
Tom Doherty 27 donnatom14@gmail.comM 70 DNF
arthur drivdahl 28 adrivdahl@comcast.netM 81 DNF
Peter Geltner 34 geltnerpeter@yahoo.comM 81 DNF
Sharon Geltner 35 eleven30pace@hotmail.comF 79 DNF
Javier Melecio 52 meleciojav@gmail.comM 26 DNF
Jim Mydosh 60 jimmydosh@gmail.comM 65 DNF
Jack Nork 61 norks@nork.comM 55 DNF
Ann Louise Onton 63 ontonalr69@yahoo.comF 80 DNF
Johanna Passaro 66 jmpassaro@sbcglobal.netF 76 DNF
Alex Silverman 74 alexsilverma@gmail.comM 78 DNF
Mike Kosko Jr. 90 M 69 DNF
Solores Jones 92 F 47 DNF


